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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Inci-Anh Yesin4033
Airborne

9.075 9.275 9.2759.425 37.050
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Snyder4104
Redwood Empire

9.075 9.150 9.4508.925 36.600
2T 5 7 1 2 

2 

Marley Betancourt4064
Edge Gymnastics

8.800 8.975 9.4009.375 36.550
7 9 2 2 3 

3 

Macey Newbold4100
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.050 9.2759.150 36.325
5T 8 4T 3T 4 

4 

Valisidy Nelson4024
Airborne

8.850 9.225 9.0509.075 36.200
5T 2 6 5T 5 

5 

Claire Schaefer-Walton4061
Bay Island

8.650 9.200 9.0509.200 36.100
10T 3 3 5T 6 

6 

Julia Ty4073
Edge Gymnastics

9.175 9.175 9.0508.650 36.050
1 4 10T 5T 7 

7 

Haven Koehler4097
Redwood Empire

8.900 8.450 8.7259.150 35.225
4 10 4T 9 8T

8T

Brianna Meredith4071
Edge Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 8.5758.900 35.225
10T 6 8 11 8T

8T

Isabella Toner-Rodgers4105
Redwood Empire

8.725 9.075 8.3257.850 33.975
8T 7 13 12 10 

10 

Kathryn Samford4102
Redwood Empire

8.725 7.700 8.8508.675 33.950
8T 12T 9 8 11 

11 

Danielle Kha4054
Bay Island

7.625 7.700 8.6008.650 32.575
12 12T 10T 10 12 

12 

Anika Jensen4052
Bay Island

7.600 7.725 7.8258.050 31.200
13 11 12 13 13 

13 
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